4/0
113HSP
High Speed

Wide Spool Brass, forwirelining

Penn Reel Parts list for:

KEY PART
NO NO.
1-113H
211340
F113H
4-349
5-113H
B113H
FC-113H
B-34%
18-470
S113H
10-345
11-113
12-60
15-113H
14-99
15-113H
16-113H
17-113H
18-80
19-113
20-155
o1-88
22-9%
23114
110-80
24-348H
26-113H

2TN-113H
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ODESCRIPTION

RIGHT SIDE PLATE
DUTER RBIMNG SIGE RIMG
BRIDGE W SLEEVE
FIEER WASHER

hlAIM GEAR

DIRACS Wi =H ER (6 KECQ)
METAL WASHER SET
TERSION SFRIMNG
TERMSION SERING DRAG
SPACING SLEEVE

ETAR DRAG WWHEEL
ECCENTRIGC JAGK
FIMIOMN YOKE

FINICM

D0 SPERG

DOG

LOWER BRIEGE SCREW
LUPPER BRIDGE SCREW
CLUTCH 3PRING
ECCENTRIC
ECCENTRIC SPRING
ECEENTRIC LEVER
ECCENTRIC SCREW
HAMDLE SCREW
HAMNDLE LOCK SCREW
HarDLE

RIGHT SIDE BEARING
LEFT SIDE PLATE

Model: 113HSP HALFFRAME
WIRE LINING REEL

KEY

Fa+
284,
245L
31
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izzlere

1494
183

SPECIAL PURPOSE SPOOL
PART

NO. DESCRIPTHOMN

| INHER SIDE RING

221130 QUTER LEFT SIDE RIMNG
2EM-113H SPOL, BRASE FAWIRE LIMING
1218 RIGHT SIDE STAKD SCREW (2REQ)
3247 LEFT ZIDE STAND SCREW (3RED)
33113 ROD CLAM=

A3R-200 RINGED ROD CLAMP (OPTHOMAL)
Jal-d5 GLAME SCREWW (ObLY)

445 ROD CLAMP SCREW W/ MNUTS
3560 GLICK TONGLIE

35113 CLICK BUTTON

S-113HLW FR&ME POST

0.9 RIGHT EIDE POST SCREW

383 LEFT ZIDE SCREW

EADT13HL LEFT EIDE BEARIMNG

120-113H LEFT SIDE BEARING O-RIMNG
50-113HLW FRE&M COVER FOST

£ad-112 HARKMESS LUG

G308 CLICK SFERING

B3-208 CLICK SPRING SCREW

EEB-500 RETAINING RING

SB-330 EEAR BLEEVE

148-43 GLAMP NUT

148300 HEX NUT

183-113HSPT  FRAME W STAMND



